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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

21 Sunday 22-Sep 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

40 Sunday 29-Sep 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS

74 Thursday 3-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

109 Monday 7-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

131 Friday 11-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

162 Friday 18-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS

175 Sunday 20-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS BOWSER

195 Wednesday 23-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS

215 Saturday 26-Oct 4:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

238 Monday 28-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS RANGERS

263 Friday 1-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

287 Sunday 3-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

316 Friday 8-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

328 Sunday 10-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

362 Thursday 14-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

396 Thursday 21-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS

409 Sunday 24-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS BOWSER

436 Thursday 28-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS

449 Saturday 30-Nov 4:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

476 Monday 2-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS RANGERS

489 Thursday 5-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

508 Sunday 8-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS

555 Saturday 14-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

559 Sunday 15-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

596 Thursday 19-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

609 Sunday 22-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

641 Sunday 5-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

670 Sunday 12-Jan 7:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS

686 Tuesday 14-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

704 Thursday 16-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS RANGERS

729 Sunday 19-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS LEAFS BOWSER

761 Friday 24-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

778 Sunday 26-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

799 Thursday 30-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

815 Saturday 1-Feb 6:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

836 Monday 3-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

860 Friday 7-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

891 Thursday 13-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HAWKS

941 Thursday 27-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS RANGERS

965 Sunday 2-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

1002 Friday 7-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

906 Sunday 9-Mar 3:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS BRUINS

1028 Monday 10-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

1040 Thursday 13-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

1072 Monday 17-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER

RR018 Saturday 22-Mar 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

RR043 Wednesday 26-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS BRUINS

RR074 Sunday 30-Mar 7:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

RR092 Tuesday 1-Apr 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS RANGERS

RR106 Friday 4-Apr 7:30 PM ALDERSHOT BRUINS LEAFS

RR125 Sunday 6-Apr 1:30 PM APP 2 CHAMPIONSHIP


